
MEM NO SERIAL COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON CELL MAIL WEBSITE REMARKS

LM01 S001 Cosmo Enterprise Girish Sadabhartiya 9339791999 ACTIVE

LM02 S002 G.P.TRONICS PVT.LTD. Saikat  Roy Chowdhury 98300 48447 saikat@gptronics.com ACTIVE

LM03 S003 HiTech Systems & Services S. K. Saha 9433055214 hitech@hipowerindia.com ACTIVE

LM04 S004 KHANDELWAL VYAPAR  PVT.LTD. Nirmal Chakraborty 9831000654 hitech@hipowerindia.com ACTIVE

LM05 S005 Opto Marketing Co (P) Ltd O.P.Jalan 9831008930 opjalan@optoups.com ACTIVE

LM06 S006 SHYAMRAI ELECTRONICS Sukdev Chakraborty 919433007127 sukdev@shyamrai.com ACTIVE

LM07 S007 SMARTPOWER AUTOMATION PVT LTD Rajiv Kumar Poddar 9831021270 rajiv@smartpower.co.in www.smartpower.co.in ACTIVE

LM08 S008 STRANGER AUDIO PVT.LTD Tapan Sasmal 919331024179 ACTIVE

LM09 S009  SWITCHING AVO ELECTROPOWER LTD ANNUP PARTHIV AGARWAAL. 9830036573 annupp.agarwaal@avoups.com https://www.switchingavo.com/ ACTIVE

LM10 S010 H.K.Industries Pvt Ltd P.K.Panikar ACTIVE

LM11 S011 Indusree AJOY KUMAR SEN SARMA 9830028249 aksensarma@gmail.com ACTIVE

LM12 S012 Opto Instruments Pvt Ltd Siddhartha Jalan 9830020436 sjalan@optomarketing.in https://www.optoinst.com/ ACTIVE

LM13 S013 Sri Guru Radharaman Engg (p) Ltd T Das 9830721630 srigururrrengg@rediffmail.com ACTIVE

LM14 S014 Swastik Electronics K. RAMACHANDRAN 9433328367 variac13@yahoo.co.in ACTIVE

LM15 S015 Ess Pee Electrical S.Majumdar 9433425864 ACTIVE

LM16 S016 S.P. Electronics Tarak Chan a Saha 9331037051 ACTIVE

AM01 S017 A R S TECHNOLOGIES V C Srikantan 9831071644 v.c.srikanthan@gmail.com www.arstechnologies.in ACTIVE

AM S018 Signotron (I) P. LTD. Partha Sarathi Biswas 9831169474 http://www.signotron.in/ ACTIVE

AM02 S019 Apple Systems Private Limited Sumita Roy 919831038372
sumita@applesystems.net / 

sumitaroy.80.sr@gmail.com
ACTIVE

AM09 S020 DOLPHIN ELECTRICALS&ELECTRONICS Jayanta Saha 9830345922 dolphinjks@gmail.com ACTIVE

AM12 S021 Fiji Electronics Pvt Ltd Partha Banerjee 9874177870 fijielectronics@gmail.com ACTIVE

AM S022 VIRTUALINFOCOM Arijit Bhattacharyya 98300 82617 arijit@virtualinfocom.net ACTIVE

All Bengal Electronics & Accessories Manufacturer's Association
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